W N R

SECTION F

CARTRIDGE STOCKLEY HALL
CARTRIDGE STOCKLEY HALL
WELLS & TWIDALE
WELLS & TWIDALE

Horden
Horden
Hartlepool HS
Hartlepool HS

RING
401
93
563
564

50p
£1
£2
£3
£5.00
£10
nom

274/637
274/637
269/1152
269/1152

£4.00
£8.00
£12.00
£9.00
£15.00
£30.00
£6.00

£84.00

AFT

6
6
7
9

37
54
32
20

VEL

54 1214.58

29
3
15

1165,00
1049.86
847,10

50p £1 £2
X X X
X X X
X X X
X X X

£3 £5
X
X
X X
X X

£10 NOM SECT POOLS TOTAL
£250 £7.72 £257.72
£175 £5.15 £180.15
£75 £66.68 £141.68

X
X

X

£4.45

£84.00

£4.45



